Registered office:

Annapurna Swadisht Limited

Chatterjee International Building, 13th Floor, Unit No. A01, and A02, 33A, Jawaharlal Nehru Road, Kolkata – 700071 Call: 033-4603 2805 || Email: info@annapurnasnacks.in

w w w.annapurnasnacks.in

Date: 02/03/2024

Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Bandra Kurla Complex, Mumbai-400051

Scrip: ANNAPURNA

Re.: Disclosure under Regulation 7 of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 7 of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 (PIT Regulations), we are enclosing herewith the disclosures received to the Company under Regulation 7 of PIT Regulations, from Promoter Group of the Company, in Form C in respect to disposition of Equity Shares of the Company.

We request you to kindly take the above disclosure on your records.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully

For Annapurna Swadisht Limited

SHAKEEL by SHAKEEL
AHMED
Date: 2024.03.02
13:49:13 +05'30'

Shakeel Ahmed

Company Secretary & Compliance officer

Encl.: Form C enclosed

FORM C

SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: ANNAPURNA SWADISHT LTD

ISIN of the company: INE0MGM01017

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Emerge	On market	02/03/23	14500 01/03 01/03 (0.08 /24 /24 %)	0 01/03	14500 (0.08 %)	Equity Shares	Sale	200500	500	Equity Shares 500 200500	15000 (0.09%)	(Equity)	Member of the promoter group	Anisha Agarwal PAN: AQJPA1470B Address: FE 425 Salt Lake City Kolkata 700 091 Contact No.: 9836324477
15	14	13	12	=	10	9	00	7	6	5	4	3	2	1
ge on which the trade was execute d	/Disposal (on market/publ tic/rights/pre ferential offer/ Off market/Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	intimation to company	allotment advice/acq uisition of shares/ Disposal of shares, specify Fro To m		No. and %of share holdi	post aequisition/dispos al Type of No. Securities and (For eg. %of —Shares, share Warrants, holdi Convertibl ng e Debenture s, Rights entitlemen t, etc.)	action pe hase/ ledge cation/ action/ ers- ase	pe of No Value Trans: urities Ty r eg vertible entures, glats glats glats gent tic.)	. 00	Type of securities (For eg Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures, Rights entitlement, etc.)	isposal No. and % of sharehol ding	Type of No. an securities securities For eg. Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures , Rights entitlement, etc.)	of Person (Promoter/ mmember oftheprom otergroup/ designated person/Dir ectors/im mediaterel ativeto/oth ersetc.)	&address with contact nos.

Note:(i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.
(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

A who Agorwat

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Nil	Nil	Z	Nii	N:I	N:	NIL
22	21	20	19	18	17	16
	Number of units (contracts*lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts*lot size)	Notional value		
	Sell		Buy	13	Contract specifications	Туре
Exchange on which the trade was executed	res or Options etc.)	e of contract, Futu	Trading in derivatives (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc.)	Trading in de		

Note: In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Anisha Agarwal A Mha Hyon wit

Designation: Promoter Group

Date:02/03/2024

Place: Kolkata